
CASINO MIERES 6 ESCUELA BILLAR "B" 2

1º 26 50 0,520 3 39 50 0,780 5

2º 29 50 0,580 3 20 50 0,400 2

3º 19 50 0,380 4 11 50 0,220 2

4º 20 50 0,400 4 4 50 0,080 1

94 200 0,470 74 200 0,370

C.A.H. GIJON 3 VETUSTA OVIEDO 5

1º 31 50 0,620 3 35 50 0,700 4

2º 29 50 0,580 2 22 50 0,440 4

3º 19 50 0,380 2 21 50 0,420 3

4º 19 50 0,380 2 19 50 0,380 4

98 200 0,490 97 200 0,485

ESCUELA BILLAR "A" 7 C.A. OVIEDO 1

1º 26 50 0,520 3 26 50 0,520 3

2º 20 50 0,400 3 11 50 0,220 3

3º 25 50 0,500 2 24 50 0,480 3

4º 22 50 0,440 3 10 50 0,200 2

93 200 0,465 71 200 0,355

Javier Gª Torre

Juan Estrada

Benedicto Conlledo

Bernardo Gutierrez

12ª Jornada

Santiago Caballero

Angel Martinez

Orlando Vazquez

Roberto B. Pinho

Fernando Alonso

Avelino Aller

Fernando Ruiz

Braulio Iglesias
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David Mejido

Juan Rafael Lopez

Ramón Antuña
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Luis Orea

16/04/2016

Ricardo Gomez

Jesús Peñalver

Antonio Menendez

Juan José Ordás

Fernando Dominguez

Pablo Aller

Fernando Menendez

Ivan R. Ranilla



J. G. E. P. Caramb. Ent. Prom.     Parciales Ptos.

1º C.A.H. AVILÉS 10 8 2 0 1132 1955 0,579 64 18

2º C.A.H. GIJON 10 7 2 1 1070 1929 0,555 59 16

3º ESCUELA BILLAR "A" 10 5 4 1 1053 1978 0,532 49 14

4º CASINO MIERES 10 3 2 5 873 1964 0,445 38 8

5º VETUSTA OVIEDO 11 2 3 6 955 2133 0,448 35 7

6º ESCUELA BILLAR "B" 11 3 1 7 904 2178 0,415 32 7

7º C.A. OVIEDO 10 0 2 8 655 1987 0,330 11 2
6642 14124 0,470

Gijón Esc. "A" Mieres

0 x 8 2 x 6 4 x 4

4 x 4 4 x 4

6 x 2

4 x 4

2 x 6 2 x 6

2 x 6 2 x 6 2 x 6

2 x 6 2 x 6 6 x 2

PROXIMA JORNADA 7 de Mayo de 2016

ESCUELA "B" = C.A. OVIEDO

C.A.H. AVILES = CAS. MIERES

C.A.H. GIJON = ESCUELA "A"

2 x 6

8 x 0

Vetusta

4 x 4

4 x 4

OBSERVACIONES Y PRÓXIMA JORNADA

Avilés

CASINO MIERES

C.A.H. GIJÓN 

ESCUELA BILLAR "A"

C.A. OVIEDO

7 x 1

8 x 0

8 x 0

2 x 6

8 x 0

4 x 4

0 x 8

0 x 8

Esc. "B"

6 x 2

8 x 0
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4 x 40 x 8

C.A. Ovi.

16 de Abril de 2016 TEMPORADA 2015 - 16

ESCUELA BILLAR "B" 0 x 8 0 x 8

CLASIFICACION

6 x 2

3 x 5

VETUSTA OVIEDO

2 x 6

C.A.H. AVILÉS



J. G. E. P. Car. Ent. P.Gral P.Part S.M Ptos

1º José Ruiz C.A.H. Aviles 10 8 0 2 381 466 0,818 1,212 7 16

2º Angel Albir C.A.H. Aviles 10 8 0 2 292 489 0,597 0,800 7 16

3º Orlando Vazquez Esc. Billar B 10 7 0 3 343 478 0,718 0,909 5 14

4º Benedicto Conlledo C.A.H. Gijon 10 7 0 3 298 498 0,598 0,760 6 14

5º Jose A. Munarriz C.A.H. Aviles 8 7 0 1 200 400 0,500 0,600 5 14

6º Juan José Ordás C.A.H. Gijon 8 7 0 1 195 400 0,488 0,580 7 14

7º Juan Rafael Lopez Cas. Mieres 9 7 0 2 216 444 0,486 0,909 7 14

8º Jesús Arribas C.A.H. Aviles 9 7 0 2 215 450 0,478 0,640 6 14

9º Javier Gª Torre Esc. Billar A 10 6 1 3 291 489 0,595 1,026 8 13

10º Antonio Menendez C.A.H. Gijon 8 6 0 2 260 386 0,674 0,952 7 12

11º Ivan R. Ranilla Esc. Billar A 8 6 0 2 197 400 0,493 0,680 6 12

12º Antonio R. Mesa Esc. Billar A 8 5 0 3 281 391 0,719 0,889 8 10

13º Fernando Alonso Vetusta Oviedo 5 5 0 0 156 239 0,653 1,026 5 10

14º Ricardo Gomez Cas. Mieres 10 5 0 5 171 500 0,342 0,460 4 10

15º Santiago Caballero Vetusta Oviedo 8 4 1 3 172 400 0,430 0,640 5 9

16º Jose Luis Insa C.A.H. Gijon 6 4 0 2 180 295 0,610 0,740 6 8

17º Braulio Iglesias Esc. Billar A 10 4 0 6 201 498 0,404 0,580 4 8

18º Angel Martinez Esc. Billar B 11 4 0 7 210 550 0,382 0,520 8 8

19º Fernando Dominguez C.A.H. Gijon 5 3 1 1 78 200 0,390 0,480 3 7

20º Demetrio Lopez Cas. Mieres 4 3 0 1 122 198 0,616 0,833 5 6

21º Fernando Menendez Vetusta Oviedo 11 3 0 8 251 550 0,456 0,580 4 6

22º Fernando Ruiz Vetusta Oviedo 9 3 0 6 188 450 0,418 0,560 4 6

23º Jesús Peñalver Esc. Billar A 4 3 0 1 83 200 0,415 0,480 3 6

24º Bernardo Gutierrez C.A. Oviedo 10 2 1 7 242 495 0,489 0,756 9 5

25º Jose Luis Piñeiro C.A.H. Gijon 2 2 0 0 51 100 0,510 0,560 4 4

26º David Mejido Cas. Mieres 10 2 0 8 228 472 0,483 0,580 5 4

27º Juan Estrada Cas. Mieres 6 2 0 4 125 300 0,417 0,580 8 4

28º Roberto B. Pinho Esc. Billar B 7 2 0 5 119 350 0,340 0,480 6 4

29º Eufrasio Sanchez Esc. Billar B 7 2 0 5 114 350 0,326 0,480 3 4

30º Benito Eguiagaray Vetusta Oviedo 5 1 0 4 104 244 0,426 0,600 4 2

31º Laureano Roza Vetusta Oviedo 1 1 0 0 21 50 0,420 2 2

32º Avelino Aller C.A. Oviedo 10 1 0 9 189 500 0,378 0,500 5 2

33º Fernando Sanz C.A.H. Aviles 2 1 0 1 32 100 0,320 0,340 4 2

34º Luis Orea C.A. Oviedo 4 1 0 3 56 192 0,292 0,380 3 2

35º Matias Rodriguez Esc. Billar B 3 1 0 2 41 150 0,273 0,320 4 2

36º Jose Mª Rozada C.A.H. Aviles 1 1 0 0 12 50 0,240 2 2

37º Jose Luis Fernandez C.A. Oviedo 5 1 0 4 58 250 0,232 0,280 3 2

38º José Fdez. Cordero Esc. Billar B 1 0 0 1 33 50 0,660 5 0

39º Adolfo Sanchez Vetusta Oviedo 4 0 0 4 63 200 0,315 0,420 3 0

40º Manuel Oton C.A. Oviedo 1 0 0 1 12 50 0,240 2 0

41º Ceferino Fernandez Cas. Mieres 1 0 0 1 11 50 0,220 3 0

42º Aurelio Gonzalez C.A. Oviedo 1 0 0 1 10 50 0,200 2 0

43º Pablo Aller C.A. Oviedo 6 0 0 6 59 300 0,197 0,240 4 0

CLASIFICACIÓN JUGADORES

TEMPORADA 2015 - 16
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12ª JORNADA 16 de Abril de 2016



44º Manuel M-Chaveli C.A. Oviedo 3 0 0 3 29 150 0,193 0,220 2 0

45º Ramón Antuña Esc. Billar B 5 0 0 5 44 250 0,176 0,240 2 0

46º Luis Hevia C.A.H. Gijon 1 0 0 1 8 50 0,160 2 0

6642 14124 0,470


